
Type Date Num Name Clr Amount Balance

Beginning Balance 18,830.78
Cleared Transactions

Checks and Payments - 9 items
Bill Pmt -Check 03/06/2020 Community Manage... X -120.00 -120.00
Bill Pmt -Check 03/09/2020 Envirocare X -305.00 -425.00
Bill Pmt -Check 03/18/2020 Statefarm X -537.33 -962.33
Bill Pmt -Check 03/18/2020 Greenville Water (16... X -9.11 -971.44
Bill Pmt -Check 03/18/2020 Greenville Water (43... X -4.52 -975.96
Bill Pmt -Check 03/19/2020 GFL Environmental X -198.77 -1,174.73
Bill Pmt -Check 03/23/2020 Mack Pest Solutions X -60.00 -1,234.73
Bill Pmt -Check 03/27/2020 Duke Energy (1451) X -125.24 -1,359.97
Bill Pmt -Check 03/29/2020 Piedmont Natural Gas X -99.59 -1,459.56

Total Checks and Payments -1,459.56 -1,459.56

Deposits and Credits - 2 items
Deposit 03/16/2020 X 2,194.00 2,194.00
Deposit 03/19/2020 X 821.00 3,015.00

Total Deposits and Credits 3,015.00 3,015.00

Total Cleared Transactions 1,555.44 1,555.44

Cleared Balance 1,555.44 20,386.22

Register Balance as of 03/31/2020 1,555.44 20,386.22

New Transactions
Checks and Payments - 11 items

Bill Pmt -Check 04/09/2020 Envirocare -305.00 -305.00
Bill Pmt -Check 04/14/2020 Statefarm -537.33 -842.33
Bill Pmt -Check 04/15/2020 R&U Alarm Company -183.00 -1,025.33
Bill Pmt -Check 04/15/2020 Mack Pest Solutions -120.00 -1,145.33
Bill Pmt -Check 04/15/2020 Mack Pest Solutions -60.00 -1,205.33
Bill Pmt -Check 04/15/2020 Greenville Water (16... -9.11 -1,214.44
Bill Pmt -Check 04/15/2020 Greenville Water (43... -4.52 -1,218.96
Bill Pmt -Check 04/17/2020 GFL Environmental -199.02 -1,417.98
Bill Pmt -Check 04/24/2020 Harold DeShields -900.00 -2,317.98
Bill Pmt -Check 04/24/2020 Envirocare -75.00 -2,392.98
Bill Pmt -Check 04/28/2020 Piedmont Natural Gas -108.80 -2,501.78

Total Checks and Payments -2,501.78 -2,501.78

Deposits and Credits - 2 items
Deposit 04/03/2020 329.00 329.00
Deposit 04/13/2020 492.00 821.00

Total Deposits and Credits 821.00 821.00

Total New Transactions -1,680.78 -1,680.78

Ending Balance -125.34 18,705.44

8:22 AM The Hamptons Owners Association, Inc

04/20/20 Reconciliation Detail
Checking (Southstate), Period Ending 03/31/2020
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Type Date Num Name Clr Amount Balance

Beginning Balance 42,909.93
Cleared Transactions

Deposits and Credits - 1 item
Deposit 03/31/2020 X 8.88 8.88

Total Deposits and Credits 8.88 8.88

Total Cleared Transactions 8.88 8.88

Cleared Balance 8.88 42,918.81

Register Balance as of 03/31/2020 8.88 42,918.81

Ending Balance 8.88 42,918.81

8:22 AM The Hamptons Owners Association, Inc

04/20/20 Reconciliation Detail
Reserve, Period Ending 03/31/2020
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Mar 20 Budget Jan - Mar 20 YTD Budget Annual Budget

Income
Adjustments 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,204.00 2,204.00
Association Dues

Regime Fees 3,015.00 3,015.00 9,045.00 9,045.00 36,180.00

Total Association Dues 3,015.00 3,015.00 9,045.00 9,045.00 36,180.00

Other Income
Bank Interest Earned 8.88 10.00 29.68 30.00 120.00

Total Other Income 8.88 10.00 29.68 30.00 120.00

Total Income 3,023.88 3,025.00 9,074.68 11,279.00 38,504.00

Gross Profit 3,023.88 3,025.00 9,074.68 11,279.00 38,504.00

Expense
Administration

1099 Tax 0.00 150.00
Accounting 0.00 225.00 0.00 225.00 225.00
Bank Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Insurance Expense 537.33 525.00 1,595.24 1,575.00 6,300.00
Management Fees 120.00 120.00 360.00 360.00 1,440.00
Postage, Copies, Admin 0.00 16.50 0.00 49.50 200.00

Total Administration 657.33 886.50 2,105.24 2,209.50 8,165.00

Building and Maintenance
Contract Inspection 0.00 200.00 700.00 600.00 2,400.00
General Repair 0.00 500.00 289.86 1,500.00 6,000.00
Gutter/Roof Cleaning 0.00 300.00 250.00 300.00 600.00
Window Cleaning 0.00 300.00 0.00 300.00 600.00

Total Building and Maintenance 0.00 1,300.00 1,239.86 2,700.00 9,600.00

Landscaping
Irrigation 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,061.20
Landscape Contract 305.00 305.00 915.00 915.00 3,660.00
Mulch/Flowers/Plants/Etc. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,175.00
Snow/Ice Removal 0.00 0.00 0.00 175.00 175.00
Tree/Shrub & Fertilization 0.00 140.00 0.00 420.00 1,700.00

Total Landscaping 305.00 445.00 915.00 1,510.00 7,771.20

8:29 AM The Hamptons Owners Association, Inc

04/20/20 Profit & Loss Budget Performance
Cash Basis March 2020

Page 1



Mar 20 Budget Jan - Mar 20 YTD Budget Annual Budget

Services
Fire Alarm 0.00 0.00 183.00 183.00 1,466.82
Gate Repair 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 500.00
Generator Maintenance 0.00 30.00 123.00 90.00 350.00
Pest Control 60.00 60.00 420.00 180.00 720.00
Sump Pump/Lift 0.00 0.00 2,302.90 0.00 1,500.00
Termite Contract 0.00 40.00 0.00 120.00 480.00
Trash Removal 198.77 190.00 585.25 570.00 2,280.00

Total Services 258.77 320.00 3,614.15 1,143.00 7,296.82

Utilities
Electric 125.24 254.39 438.58 417.49 1,305.06
Gas 99.59 89.54 330.97 287.74 1,244.76
Water 13.63 13.63 46.18 41.04 405.10

Total Utilities 238.46 357.56 815.73 746.27 2,954.92

Total Expense 1,459.56 3,309.06 8,689.98 8,308.77 35,787.94

Net Income 1,564.32 -284.06 384.70 2,970.23 2,716.06

8:29 AM The Hamptons Owners Association, Inc

04/20/20 Profit & Loss Budget Performance
Cash Basis March 2020
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Type Date Num Name Memo Clr Split Original Amount Paid Amount Balance

Income
Association Dues

Regime Fees
Invoice 03/02/2020 122 325 Hampton Ave, ... Accounts Rece... 329.00 329.00 329.00
Invoice 03/02/2020 124 325 Hampton Ave, ... Accounts Rece... 492.00 492.00 821.00
Invoice 03/15/2020 121 325 Hampton Ave, T... Accounts Rece... 378.00 378.00 1,199.00
Invoice 03/15/2020 123 325 Hampton Ave, ... Accounts Rece... 326.00 326.00 1,525.00
Invoice 03/15/2020 125 325 Hampton Ave, ... Accounts Rece... 513.00 513.00 2,038.00
Invoice 03/15/2020 126 325 Hampton Ave, ... Accounts Rece... 344.00 344.00 2,382.00
Invoice 03/15/2020 127 325 Hampton Ave, ... Accounts Rece... 319.00 319.00 2,701.00
Invoice 03/15/2020 128 325 Hampton Ave, ... Accounts Rece... 314.00 314.00 3,015.00

Total Regime Fees 3,015.00 3,015.00

Total Association Dues 3,015.00 3,015.00

Other Income
Bank Interest Earned

Deposit 03/31/2020 Interest Reserve 8.88 8.88 8.88

Total Bank Interest Earned 8.88 8.88

Total Other Income 8.88 8.88

Total Income 3,023.88 3,023.88

Gross Profit 3,023.88 3,023.88

Expense
Administration

Insurance Expense
Bill 03/18/2020 Statefarm Accounts Paya... 537.33 537.33 537.33

Total Insurance Expense 537.33 537.33

Management Fees
Bill 03/06/2020 Community Manage... Accounts Paya... 120.00 120.00 120.00

Total Management Fees 120.00 120.00

Total Administration 657.33 657.33

Landscaping
Landscape Contract

Bill 03/09/2020 29563 Envirocare Accounts Paya... 305.00 305.00 305.00

Total Landscape Contract 305.00 305.00

Total Landscaping 305.00 305.00

8:29 AM The Hamptons Owners Association, Inc

04/20/20 Profit & Loss Detail
Cash Basis March 2020
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Type Date Num Name Memo Clr Split Original Amount Paid Amount Balance

Services
Pest Control

Bill 03/23/2020 353423 Mack Pest Solutions Accounts Paya... 60.00 60.00 60.00

Total Pest Control 60.00 60.00

Trash Removal
Bill 03/19/2020 00432... GFL Environmental Accounts Paya... 198.77 198.77 198.77

Total Trash Removal 198.77 198.77

Total Services 258.77 258.77

Utilities
Electric

Bill 03/27/2020 Duke Energy (1451) Accounts Paya... 125.24 125.24 125.24

Total Electric 125.24 125.24

Gas
Bill 03/29/2020 Piedmont Natural Gas Accounts Paya... 99.59 99.59 99.59

Total Gas 99.59 99.59

Water
Bill 03/18/2020 Greenville Water (43... Accounts Paya... 4.52 4.52 4.52
Bill 03/18/2020 Greenville Water (16... Accounts Paya... 9.11 9.11 13.63

Total Water 13.63 13.63

Total Utilities 238.46 238.46

Total Expense 1,459.56 1,459.56

Net Income 1,564.32 1,564.32

8:29 AM The Hamptons Owners Association, Inc

04/20/20 Profit & Loss Detail
Cash Basis March 2020
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Mar 31, 20

ASSETS
Current Assets

Checking/Savings 63,596.76

Total Current Assets 63,596.76

TOTAL ASSETS 63,596.76

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities

Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable 579.02

Total Current Liabilities 579.02

Total Liabilities 579.02

Equity 63,017.74

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 63,596.76

8:28 AM The Hamptons Owners Association, Inc

04/20/20 Summary Balance Sheet
Accrual Basis As of March 31, 2020
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Type Date Num Name Memo Clr Split Original Amount Paid Amount Balance

Checking/Savings
Checking (Southstate)
Bill Pmt -Check 03/06/2020 Community Manage... X Accounts Paya... -120.00 -120.00 -120.00
Bill Pmt -Check 03/09/2020 Envirocare X Accounts Paya... -305.00 -305.00 -425.00
Deposit 03/16/2020 Deposit X -SPLIT- 2,194.00 2,194.00 1,769.00
Bill Pmt -Check 03/18/2020 Greenville Water (43... X Accounts Paya... -4.52 -4.52 1,764.48
Bill Pmt -Check 03/18/2020 Greenville Water (16... X Accounts Paya... -9.11 -9.11 1,755.37
Bill Pmt -Check 03/18/2020 Statefarm X Accounts Paya... -537.33 -537.33 1,218.04
Bill Pmt -Check 03/19/2020 GFL Environmental X Accounts Paya... -198.77 -198.77 1,019.27
Deposit 03/19/2020 Deposit X -SPLIT- 821.00 821.00 1,840.27
Bill Pmt -Check 03/23/2020 Mack Pest Solutions X Accounts Paya... -60.00 -60.00 1,780.27
Bill Pmt -Check 03/27/2020 Duke Energy (1451) X Accounts Paya... -125.24 -125.24 1,655.03
Bill Pmt -Check 03/29/2020 Piedmont Natural Gas X Accounts Paya... -99.59 -99.59 1,555.44

Total Checking (Southstate) 1,555.44 1,555.44

Reserve
Deposit 03/31/2020 Interest X Bank Interest ... 8.88 8.88 8.88

Total Reserve 8.88 8.88

Total Checking/Savings 1,564.32 1,564.32

Accounts Receivable
Payment 03/02/2020 1294 325 Hampton Ave, ... Undeposited F... -329.00 -329.00 -329.00
Payment 03/02/2020 1294 325 Hampton Ave, ... Undeposited F... -329.00 329.00 0.00
Payment 03/02/2020 59768... 325 Hampton Ave, ... Undeposited F... -492.00 -492.00 -492.00
Payment 03/02/2020 59768... 325 Hampton Ave, ... Undeposited F... -492.00 492.00 0.00
Payment 03/15/2020 ACH-... 325 Hampton Ave, T... Undeposited F... -378.00 -378.00 -378.00
Payment 03/15/2020 ACH-... 325 Hampton Ave, T... Undeposited F... -378.00 378.00 0.00
Payment 03/15/2020 ACH-... 325 Hampton Ave, ... Undeposited F... -314.00 -314.00 -314.00
Payment 03/15/2020 ACH-... 325 Hampton Ave, ... Undeposited F... -314.00 314.00 0.00
Payment 03/15/2020 ACH-... 325 Hampton Ave, ... Undeposited F... -319.00 -319.00 -319.00
Payment 03/15/2020 ACH-... 325 Hampton Ave, ... Undeposited F... -319.00 319.00 0.00
Payment 03/15/2020 ACH-... 325 Hampton Ave, ... Undeposited F... -344.00 -344.00 -344.00
Payment 03/15/2020 ACH-... 325 Hampton Ave, ... Undeposited F... -344.00 344.00 0.00
Payment 03/15/2020 ACH-... 325 Hampton Ave, ... Undeposited F... -513.00 513.00 513.00
Payment 03/15/2020 ACH-... 325 Hampton Ave, ... Undeposited F... -513.00 -513.00 0.00
Payment 03/15/2020 ACH-... 325 Hampton Ave, ... Undeposited F... -326.00 326.00 326.00
Payment 03/15/2020 ACH-... 325 Hampton Ave, ... Undeposited F... -326.00 -326.00 0.00

Total Accounts Receivable 0.00 0.00

8:28 AM The Hamptons Owners Association, Inc

04/20/20 Transaction Detail by Account
Cash Basis March 2020
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Type Date Num Name Memo Clr Split Original Amount Paid Amount Balance

Undeposited Funds
Payment 03/02/2020 1294 325 Hampton Ave, ... X Accounts Rece... 329.00 329.00 329.00
Payment 03/02/2020 59768... 325 Hampton Ave, ... X Accounts Rece... 492.00 492.00 821.00
Payment 03/15/2020 ACH-... 325 Hampton Ave, ... X Accounts Rece... 319.00 319.00 1,140.00
Payment 03/15/2020 ACH-... 325 Hampton Ave, ... X Accounts Rece... 326.00 326.00 1,466.00
Payment 03/15/2020 ACH-... 325 Hampton Ave, ... X Accounts Rece... 513.00 513.00 1,979.00
Payment 03/15/2020 ACH-... 325 Hampton Ave, T... X Accounts Rece... 378.00 378.00 2,357.00
Payment 03/15/2020 ACH-... 325 Hampton Ave, ... X Accounts Rece... 314.00 314.00 2,671.00
Payment 03/15/2020 ACH-... 325 Hampton Ave, ... X Accounts Rece... 344.00 344.00 3,015.00
Deposit 03/16/2020 ACH-... 325 Hampton Ave, ... Deposit X Checking (Sou... -319.00 -319.00 2,696.00
Deposit 03/16/2020 ACH-... 325 Hampton Ave, ... Deposit X Checking (Sou... -326.00 -326.00 2,370.00
Deposit 03/16/2020 ACH-... 325 Hampton Ave, ... Deposit X Checking (Sou... -513.00 -513.00 1,857.00
Deposit 03/16/2020 ACH-... 325 Hampton Ave, T... Deposit X Checking (Sou... -378.00 -378.00 1,479.00
Deposit 03/16/2020 ACH-... 325 Hampton Ave, ... Deposit X Checking (Sou... -314.00 -314.00 1,165.00
Deposit 03/16/2020 ACH-... 325 Hampton Ave, ... Deposit X Checking (Sou... -344.00 -344.00 821.00
Deposit 03/19/2020 1294 325 Hampton Ave, ... Deposit X Checking (Sou... -329.00 -329.00 492.00
Deposit 03/19/2020 59768... 325 Hampton Ave, ... Deposit X Checking (Sou... -492.00 -492.00 0.00

Total Undeposited Funds 0.00 0.00

Accounts Payable
Bill Pmt -Check 03/06/2020 Community Manage... Checking (Sou... 120.00 120.00 120.00
Bill Pmt -Check 03/06/2020 Community Manage... Checking (Sou... 120.00 -120.00 0.00
Bill Pmt -Check 03/09/2020 Envirocare Checking (Sou... 305.00 -305.00 -305.00
Bill Pmt -Check 03/09/2020 Envirocare Checking (Sou... 305.00 305.00 0.00
Bill Pmt -Check 03/18/2020 Greenville Water (43... Checking (Sou... 4.52 -4.52 -4.52
Bill Pmt -Check 03/18/2020 Greenville Water (43... Checking (Sou... 4.52 4.52 0.00
Bill Pmt -Check 03/18/2020 Greenville Water (16... Checking (Sou... 9.11 -9.11 -9.11
Bill Pmt -Check 03/18/2020 Greenville Water (16... Checking (Sou... 9.11 9.11 0.00
Bill Pmt -Check 03/18/2020 Statefarm Checking (Sou... 537.33 537.33 537.33
Bill Pmt -Check 03/18/2020 Statefarm Checking (Sou... 537.33 -537.33 0.00
Bill Pmt -Check 03/19/2020 GFL Environmental Checking (Sou... 198.77 198.77 198.77
Bill Pmt -Check 03/19/2020 GFL Environmental Checking (Sou... 198.77 -198.77 0.00
Bill Pmt -Check 03/23/2020 Mack Pest Solutions Checking (Sou... 60.00 -60.00 -60.00
Bill Pmt -Check 03/23/2020 Mack Pest Solutions Checking (Sou... 60.00 60.00 0.00
Bill Pmt -Check 03/27/2020 Duke Energy (1451) Checking (Sou... 125.24 -125.24 -125.24
Bill Pmt -Check 03/27/2020 Duke Energy (1451) Checking (Sou... 125.24 125.24 0.00
Bill Pmt -Check 03/29/2020 Piedmont Natural Gas Checking (Sou... 99.59 -99.59 -99.59
Bill Pmt -Check 03/29/2020 Piedmont Natural Gas Checking (Sou... 99.59 99.59 0.00

Total Accounts Payable 0.00 0.00

8:28 AM The Hamptons Owners Association, Inc

04/20/20 Transaction Detail by Account
Cash Basis March 2020
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Type Date Num Name Memo Clr Split Original Amount Paid Amount Balance

Association Dues
Regime Fees
Invoice 03/02/2020 122 325 Hampton Ave, ... Accounts Rece... -329.00 -329.00 -329.00
Invoice 03/02/2020 124 325 Hampton Ave, ... Accounts Rece... -492.00 -492.00 -821.00
Invoice 03/15/2020 121 325 Hampton Ave, T... Accounts Rece... -378.00 -378.00 -1,199.00
Invoice 03/15/2020 123 325 Hampton Ave, ... Accounts Rece... -326.00 -326.00 -1,525.00
Invoice 03/15/2020 125 325 Hampton Ave, ... Accounts Rece... -513.00 -513.00 -2,038.00
Invoice 03/15/2020 126 325 Hampton Ave, ... Accounts Rece... -344.00 -344.00 -2,382.00
Invoice 03/15/2020 127 325 Hampton Ave, ... Accounts Rece... -319.00 -319.00 -2,701.00
Invoice 03/15/2020 128 325 Hampton Ave, ... Accounts Rece... -314.00 -314.00 -3,015.00

Total Regime Fees -3,015.00 -3,015.00

Total Association Dues -3,015.00 -3,015.00

Other Income
Bank Interest Earned
Deposit 03/31/2020 Interest Reserve -8.88 -8.88 -8.88

Total Bank Interest Earned -8.88 -8.88

Total Other Income -8.88 -8.88

Administration
Insurance Expense
Bill 03/18/2020 Statefarm Accounts Paya... 537.33 537.33 537.33

Total Insurance Expense 537.33 537.33

Management Fees
Bill 03/06/2020 Community Manage... Accounts Paya... 120.00 120.00 120.00

Total Management Fees 120.00 120.00

Total Administration 657.33 657.33

Landscaping
Landscape Contract
Bill 03/09/2020 29563 Envirocare Accounts Paya... 305.00 305.00 305.00

Total Landscape Contract 305.00 305.00

Total Landscaping 305.00 305.00

Services
Pest Control
Bill 03/23/2020 353423 Mack Pest Solutions Accounts Paya... 60.00 60.00 60.00

Total Pest Control 60.00 60.00

8:28 AM The Hamptons Owners Association, Inc

04/20/20 Transaction Detail by Account
Cash Basis March 2020
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Type Date Num Name Memo Clr Split Original Amount Paid Amount Balance

Trash Removal
Bill 03/19/2020 00432... GFL Environmental Accounts Paya... 198.77 198.77 198.77

Total Trash Removal 198.77 198.77

Total Services 258.77 258.77

Utilities
Electric
Bill 03/27/2020 Duke Energy (1451) Accounts Paya... 125.24 125.24 125.24

Total Electric 125.24 125.24

Gas
Bill 03/29/2020 Piedmont Natural Gas Accounts Paya... 99.59 99.59 99.59

Total Gas 99.59 99.59

Water
Bill 03/18/2020 Greenville Water (43... Accounts Paya... 4.52 4.52 4.52
Bill 03/18/2020 Greenville Water (16... Accounts Paya... 9.11 9.11 13.63

Total Water 13.63 13.63

Total Utilities 238.46 238.46

TOTAL 0.00 0.00
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Type Date Num Account Amount Balance

Community Management Partners 0.00
Bill 03/06/2020 Accounts Payable 120.00 120.00
Bill Pmt -Check 03/06/2020 Accounts Payable -120.00 0.00

Total Community Management Partners 0.00 0.00

Duke Energy (1451) 0.00
Bill 03/17/2020 Accounts Payable 125.24 125.24
Bill Pmt -Check 03/27/2020 Accounts Payable -125.24 0.00

Total Duke Energy (1451) 0.00 0.00

Envirocare 75.00
Bill 03/02/2020 29563 Accounts Payable 305.00 380.00
Bill Pmt -Check 03/09/2020 Accounts Payable -305.00 75.00
Bill 03/30/2020 29720 Accounts Payable 305.00 380.00

Total Envirocare 305.00 380.00

GFL Environmental 198.77
Bill Pmt -Check 03/19/2020 Accounts Payable -198.77 0.00
Bill 03/31/2020 Accounts Payable 199.02 199.02

Total GFL Environmental 0.25 199.02

Greenville Water (1640) 0.00
Bill 03/04/2020 Accounts Payable 9.11 9.11
Bill Pmt -Check 03/18/2020 Accounts Payable -9.11 0.00

Total Greenville Water (1640) 0.00 0.00

Greenville Water (43200) 0.00
Bill 03/04/2020 Accounts Payable 4.52 4.52
Bill Pmt -Check 03/18/2020 Accounts Payable -4.52 0.00

Total Greenville Water (43200) 0.00 0.00

Mack Pest Solutions 0.00
Bill 03/06/2020 353423 Accounts Payable 60.00 60.00
Bill Pmt -Check 03/23/2020 Accounts Payable -60.00 0.00

Total Mack Pest Solutions 0.00 0.00

Piedmont Natural Gas 0.00
Bill 03/11/2020 Accounts Payable 99.59 99.59
Bill Pmt -Check 03/29/2020 Accounts Payable -99.59 0.00

Total Piedmont Natural Gas 0.00 0.00

Statefarm 0.00
Bill 03/05/2020 Accounts Payable 537.33 537.33
Bill Pmt -Check 03/18/2020 Accounts Payable -537.33 0.00

Total Statefarm 0.00 0.00

TOTAL 305.25 579.02
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